

GOVT WHARF RECONSTRUCTION

Baker Design Consultants
1/24/2017

CONTRACTOR				Maritime Construction and Engineering LLC		Wyman & Simpson Inc		BTT Marine Construction Company		Chesterfield Associates		Prock Marine Company	
BID TABULATION				☒	Bid Bond	☐	Bid Bond	☐	Bid Bond	☐	Bid Bond	☐	Bid Bond
				☒	Addenda No.1	☒	Addenda No.1	☒	Addenda No.1	☒	Addenda No.1	☒	Addenda No.1
				☐	6.30.17 Completion	☐	6.30.17 Completion	☐	6.30.17 Completion	☐	6.30.17 Completion	☐	6.30.17 Completion
				☒	5.4.18 Completion	☒	5.4.18 Completion	☒	5.4.18 Completion	☒	5.4.18 Completion	☒	5.4.18 Completion
				☒	DBE/SUB Form	☒	DBE/SUB Form	☐	DBE/SUB Form	☒	DBE/SUB Form	☒	DBE/SUB Form
				☒	Signed	☒	Signed	☒	Signed	☒	Signed	☒	Signed
BASE BID ITEMS TOTAL				\$ 804,765.00		\$ 844,965.00		\$ 867,978.00		\$ 925,100.00		\$ 934,875.00	
ALTERNATE BID ITEMS TOTAL				\$ 73,019.00		\$ 75,170.00		\$ 82,076.00		\$ 111,710.00		\$ 72,430.00	
BASE BID ITEM DETAIL													
BID ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT
1. GENERAL ITEMS													
1.1	MOBILIZATION & DEMOBILIZATION	LS	1	110000	\$ 110,000.00	85000	\$ 85,000.00	127000	\$ 127,000.00	35000	\$ 35,000.00	109000	\$ 109,000.00
1.2	DEMOLITION & DISPOSAL	LS	1	36000	\$ 36,000.00	40000	\$ 40,000.00	61300	\$ 61,300.00	25000	\$ 25,000.00	28000	\$ 28,000.00
2. SITE WORK													
2.1	PARKING LOT RECONSTRUCTION- See Alternate Bid Items												
2.2	EXTERIOR DRAINAGE	LS	1	4700	\$ 4,700.00	3000	\$ 3,000.00	9225	\$ 9,225.00	5500	\$ 5,500.00	5000	\$ 5,000.00
2.3	RIPRAP STABILIZATION	CY	25	114	\$ 2,850.00	65	\$ 1,625.00	207	\$ 5,175.00	450	\$ 11,250.00	190	\$ 4,750.00
2.4	GRANITE STEPS AND WALL	LS	1	2700	\$ 2,700.00	2000	\$ 2,000.00	3370	\$ 3,370.00	4500	\$ 4,500.00	5600	\$ 5,600.00
2.5	RESET EXISTING GRANITE	CY	50	80	\$ 4,000.00	65	\$ 3,250.00	122	\$ 6,100.00	350	\$ 17,500.00	200	\$ 10,000.00
2.6	PINNING OF EXISTING GRANITE BL	LF	50	85	\$ 4,250.00	25	\$ 1,250.00	430	\$ 21,500.00	300	\$ 15,000.00	32	\$ 1,600.00
3. REINFORCED CONCRETE													
3.1	BASE LEVELING SLAB	CY	55	585	\$ 32,175.00	700	\$ 38,500.00	110	\$ 6,050.00	800	\$ 44,000.00	1265	\$ 69,575.00
3.2	FOOTINGS AND RETAINING WALLS	CY	60	820	\$ 49,200.00	850	\$ 51,000.00	200	\$ 12,000.00	500	\$ 30,000.00	1325	\$ 79,500.00
3.3	CAST-IN-PLACE SLABS	CY	50	645	\$ 32,250.00	660	\$ 33,000.00	365	\$ 18,250.00	500	\$ 25,000.00	700	\$ 35,000.00

GOVT WHARF RECONSTRUCTION

Baker Design Consultants
1/24/2017

CONTRACTOR				Maritime Construction and Engineering LLC		Wyman & Simpson Inc		BTT Marine Construction Company		Chesterfield Associates		Prock Marine Company	
3.4	PRECAST CONCRETE PLANKS	EA	26	1100	\$ 28,600.00	1000	\$ 26,000.00	1765	\$ 45,890.00	850	\$ 22,100.00	900	\$ 23,400.00
3.5	TRENCH DRAIN	LF	40	100	\$ 4,000.00	105	\$ 4,200.00	122	\$ 4,880.00	50	\$ 2,000.00	85	\$ 3,400.00
4. TIMBER PILES													
4.1	PIER SUPPORT PILES, IN-PLACE	EA	22	1200	\$ 26,400.00	1500	\$ 33,000.00	1220	\$ 26,840.00	1875	\$ 41,250.00	1700	\$ 37,400.00
4.2	FENDER & GUIDE PILES, IN-PLACE	EA	21	1840	\$ 38,640.00	2500	\$ 52,500.00	2088	\$ 43,848.00	1875	\$ 39,375.00	1800	\$ 37,800.00
4.31	TYPE A MID-HEIGHT PILE SUPPORT	EA	6	1025	\$ 6,150.00	1200	\$ 7,200.00	2150	\$ 12,900.00	900	\$ 5,400.00	2000	\$ 12,000.00
4.32	TYPE B MID-HEIGHT PILE SUPPORT	EA	5	1070	\$ 5,350.00	2200	\$ 11,000.00	2580	\$ 12,900.00	800	\$ 4,000.00	2250	\$ 11,250.00
4.33	TYPE C MID-HEIGHT PILE SUPPORT	EA	4	3665	\$ 14,660.00	2900	\$ 11,600.00	2150	\$ 8,600.00	1100	\$ 4,400.00	2250	\$ 9,000.00
5. PIER SUPERSTRUCTURE													
5.1	PIER DECK (GRIDLINES 1-4)	SF	1750	57	\$ 99,750.00	78	\$ 136,500.00	37	\$ 64,750.00	86	\$ 150,500	50	\$ 87,500.00
5.2	HEAT PUMP ACCESS PLATFORM	LS	1	2950	\$ 2,950.00	2000	\$ 2,000.00	8600	\$ 8,600.00	3525	\$ 3,525.00	100	\$ 100.00
6. PIER AMENITIES													
6.1	HANDRAIL	LF	48	25	\$ 1,200.00	55	\$ 2,640.00	90	\$ 4,320.00	50	\$ 2,400.00	100	\$ 4,800.00
6.2	HOIST SUPPORT SWING FRAMES	EA	2	2730	\$ 5,460.00	2500	\$ 5,000.00	4460	\$ 8,920.00	5800	\$ 11,600.00	2500	\$ 5,000.00
6.3	LADDERS	EA	3	2500	\$ 7,500.00	4100	\$ 12,300.00	3040	\$ 9,120.00	5000	\$ 15,000.00	2800	\$ 8,400.00
6.4	NORTH GANGWAY	LS	1	12000	\$ 12,000.00	10500	\$ 10,500.00	18200	\$ 18,200.00	15000	\$ 15,000.00	11500	\$ 11,500.00
6.5	REINSTALL EXISTING WEST GANGWAY	LS	1	800	\$ 800.00	1200	\$ 1,200.00	2150	\$ 2,150.00	2100	\$ 2,100.00	1100	\$ 1,100.00
6.6	FACE SHEATHING PANELS	EA	4	3420	\$ 13,680.00	5000	\$ 20,000.00	4300	\$ 17,200.00	5500	\$ 22,000.00	4700	\$ 18,800.00
7. PIER FLOATS													
7.1	NEW 10'X12' LANDING FLOAT	EA	1	5500	\$ 5,500.00	5500	\$ 5,500.00	7260	\$ 7,260.00	6800	\$ 6,800.00	9000	\$ 9,000.00
7.2	ANGLED FLOAT CONNECTION	EA	1	2000	\$ 2,000.00	1700	\$ 1,700.00	4300	\$ 4,300.00	1200	\$ 1,200.00	1600	\$ 1,600.00
7.3	ADJUSTMENTS TO EXISTING FLOAT	LS	1	1500	\$ 1,500.00	2000	\$ 2,000.00	8600	\$ 8,600.00	1000	\$ 1,000.00	5200	\$ 5,200.00
8. BAIT BUILDING													

GOVT WHARF RECONSTRUCTION

Baker Design Consultants
1/24/2017

CONTRACTOR				Maritime Construction and Engineering LLC		Wyman & Simpson Inc		BTT Marine Construction Company		Chesterfield Associates		Prock Marine Company	
8.1	TIMBER FRAME BUILDING, INCLUDING FRAME, SIP PANELS, ROOFING, SIDING	LS	1	130000	\$ 130,000.00	134000	\$ 134,000.00	136200	\$ 136,200.00	225000	\$ 225,000.00	157000	\$ 157,000.00
8.2	DOORS AND STRIP CURTAINS	LS	1	23000	\$ 23,000.00	15000	\$ 15,000.00	20000	\$ 20,000.00	26500	\$ 26,500.00	26000	\$ 26,000.00
9. MECHANICAL													
9.1	REFRIGERATION SYSTEM	LS	1	32000	\$ 32,000.00	30400	\$ 30,400.00	39000	\$ 39,000.00	39800	\$ 39,800.00	35000	\$ 35,000.00
9.2	SALT WATER WASHDOWN	LS	1	23000	\$ 23,000.00	21500	\$ 21,500.00	26760	\$ 26,760.00	25000	\$ 25,000.00	24000	\$ 24,000.00
10. ELECTRICAL													
10.1	SITE ELECTRICAL SERVICE, LIGHTING, POWER, AND EQUIPMENT FEEDS	LS	1	15500	\$ 15,500.00	14800	\$ 14,800.00	16420	\$ 16,420.00	16850	\$ 16,850.00	13700	\$ 13,700.00
10.2	BAIT BUILDING ELECTRICAL & LIGH	LS	1	27000	\$ 27,000.00	25800	\$ 25,800.00	50350	\$ 50,350.00	29550	\$ 29,550.00	43900	\$ 43,900.00
ALTERNATE BID ITEM DETAIL													
Bid Item	Description	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT
A.1	REAR PIER DECK (GRIDLINES 4-5)	SF	375	54	\$ 20,250.00	90	\$ 33,750.00	54	\$ 20,250.00	150	\$ 56,250.00	64	\$ 24,000.00
A.2	REAR DECK SUPPORT PILES	EA	4	1265	\$ 5,060.00	1500	\$ 6,000.00	1660	\$ 6,640.00	1875	\$ 7,500.00	1700	\$ 6,800.00
A.3	REAR DECK TIMBER HANDRAIL	LF	50	25	\$ 1,250.00	55	\$ 2,750.00	86	\$ 4,300.00	50	\$ 2,500.00	100	\$ 5,000.00
A.4	PARKING AREA RECONSTRUCTION	CY	376	84	\$ 31,584.00	45	\$ 16,920.00	48.5	\$ 18,236.00	85	\$ 31,960.00	55	\$ 20,680.00
A.5	PARKING LOT PAVING	TON	100	140	\$ 14,000.00	150	\$ 15,000.00	304	\$ 30,400.00	110	\$ 11,000.00	155	\$ 15,500.00
A.6	PARKING LOT STRIPING	LF	250	3.5	\$ 875.00	3	\$ 750.00	9	\$ 2,250.00	10	\$ 2,500.00	1.8	\$ 450.00